Region 1
Manager: Geno Miller
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-994-1263
Email: geno.miller@mccracken.kyschools.us
Host: McCracken County High School
6530 New Highway 60 West
Paducah, KY 42001
Host AD: Geno Miller
Email: geno.miller@mccracken.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 270-994-1263
Draw Date/Time: October 8, '21
Site: McCracken County
6530 New Highway 60 West
Paducah, KY 42001

Region 2
Manager: John Wheeler
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-348-6203
Email: john.wheeler@christian.kyschools.us
Host: Christian County High School
220 Glass Ave
Hopkinsville, KY 42240
Host AD: John Wheeler
Email: john.wheeler@christian.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 270-348-6203
Draw Site: Zoom
Draw Date/Time: October 8, '21 9:00 AM
Site: Stadium of Champions
Hopkinsville, KY 42240

Region 3
Manager: Todd Clanton
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-668-3875
Email: todd.clanton@meade.kyschools.us
Host: Meade County High School
938 Old State Road
Brandenburg, KY 40108
Host AD: Todd Clanton
Email: todd.clanton@meade.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 270-668-3875
Draw Date/Time: October 10, '21 10:00 AM
Site: Meade County
938 Old State Road
Brandenburg, KY 40108

Region 4
Manager: Nicholas Lowe
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-791-0776
Email: nicholas.lowe@warren.kyschools.us
Host: South Warren High School
8140 Nashville Road
Bowling Green, KY 42101
Host AD: Nicholas Lowe
Email: nicholas.lowe@warren.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 270-791-0776
Draw Site: Virtual
Draw Date/Time: October 7, 21
Site: South Warren
8140 Nashville Road
Bowling Green, KY 42101

Region 5
Manager: lvin Youngblood
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-319-8766
Email: ivin.youngblood@hardin.kyschools.us
Host: North Hardin High School
801 S Logsdon Pky
Radcliff, KY 40160
Host AD: Ivin Youngblood
Email: ivin.youngblood@hardin.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 270-319-8766
Draw Date/Time: October 9, '21
Site: North Hardin
801 S Logsdon Pky
Radcliff, KY 40160

Region 6
Manager: Don Bowers
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 502-553-1258
Email: don.bowers@desaleshs.com
Host: DeSales High School
425 Kenwood Dr
Louisville, KY 40214
Host AD: Don Bowers
Email: don.bowers@desaleshs.com
Phone (cell): 502-553-1258
Draw Date/Time: October 8, '21 9:00 AM

Site: DeSales High School and Mercy Academy

Louisville, KY 40214

Region 7
Manager: Chris Kinney
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 502-380-6253
Email: chris.kinney@jefferson.kyschools.us
Host: Ballard High School
6000 Brownsboro Rd
Louisville, KY 40222
Host AD: Chris Kinney
Email: chris.kinney@jefferson.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 502-380-6253
Draw Site: DeSales HS
Draw Date/Time: October 8, '21 9:00 AM
Site: Ballard
6000 Brownsboro Rd
Louisville, KY 40222

Region 8
Manager: Beau Arney
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 502-645-9560
Email: beau.arney@carroll.kyschools.us
Host: Carroll County High School
1706 Highland Ave
Carrollton, KY 41008
Host AD: Beau Arney
Email: beau.arney@carroll.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 502-645-9560
Draw Date/Time: October 10, '21
Site: Carroll County
1706 Highland Ave
Carrollton, KY 41008
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Region 9
Manager: Matt Schneider
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 513-377-2326
Email: mschneider@shdhs.org
Host: St. Henry District High School
3755 Scheben Drive
Erlanger, KY 41018
Host AD: Matt Schneider
Email: mschneider@shdhs.org
Phone (cell): 513-377-2326
Draw Site: Boone County High School
Draw Date/Time: October 8, '21 9:00 AM
Site: St. Henry District
3755 Scheben Drive
Erlanger, KY 41018

Region 10
Manager: Brad Allison
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 859-954-0677
Email: brad.allison@harrison.kyschools.us
Host: Harrison County High School
320 Webster Ave
Cynthiana, KY 41031
Host AD: Brad Allison
Email: brad.allison@harrison.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 859-954-0677
Site: Harrison County
320 Webster Ave
Cynthiana, KY 41031

Region 11
Manager: Terry Johnson
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 859-619-4399
Email: tjohnson@lexingtonchristian.org
Host: Lexington Christian Academy
450 W. Reynolds Rd.
Lexington, KY 40503
Host AD: Terry Johnson
Email: tjohnson@lexingtonchristian.org
Phone (cell): 859-619-4399
Draw Site: Virtual Meeting
Draw Date/Time: October 9, '21 10:00 AM
Site: Lexington Christian
450 W. Reynolds Rd.
Lexington, KY 40503

Region 12
Manager: Kevin Burkett
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 606-305-8827
Email: kevin.burkett@somerset.kyschools.us
Host: Somerset High School
301 College Street
Somerset, KY 42501
Host AD: Kevin Burkett
Email: kevin.burkett@somerset.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 606-305-8827
Draw Site: Zoom
Draw Date/Time: October 8, '21 10:00 AM
Site: Somerset
301 College Street
Somerset, KY 42501



2021-2022 Boys Soccer Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Region 13
Manager: Chris Taylor
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 606-872-3553
Email: chris.taylor@bville.kyschools.us
Host: Barbourville High School
140 School Street
Barbourville, KY 40906
Host AD: Chris Taylor
Email: chris.taylor@bville.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 606-872-3553
Draw Date/Time: October 7, '21
Site: Barbourville
140 School Street
Barbourville, KY 40906

Region 14
Manager: Bobby Dixon
Phone (cell): 606-216-0474
Email: bobby.dixon@perry.kyschools.us
Host: Perry County Central High School
305 Park Avenue
Hazard, KY 41701
Host AD: Randy Napier
Email: randy.napier@perry.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 859-279-6279
Draw Site: Perry Central
Draw Date/Time: October 8, '21 11:00 AM
Site: Perry County Central
305 Park Avenue
Hazard, KY 41701

Region 15
Manager: Tommy McKenzie
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 606-793-4088
Email: tommy.mckenzie@johnson.kyschools.us
Host: Johnson Central High School
257 N. Mayo Tr.
Paintsville, KY 41240
Host AD: Tommy McKenzie
Email: tommy.mckenzie@johnson.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 606-793-4088
Draw Site: Johnson Central
Draw Date/Time: October 7, '21
Site: Johnson Central
257 N. Mayo Tr.
Paintsville, KY 41240

Region 16
Manager: Brandy Carver
Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 606-207-1732
Email: brandy.carver@rowan.kyschools.us
Host: Rowan County High School
499 Viking Dr.
Morehead, KY 40351
Host AD: Brandy Carver
Email: brandy.carver@rowan.kyschools.us
Phone (cell): 606-207-1732
Site: Rowan County
499 Viking Dr.
Morehead, KY 40351
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